: Agilent Technologies

Sample name:
Instrument:
Inj. volume:

Acq. method:

M5072-NS-1619-01

A012
2
HPLC

Processing method:

Manually modified:

DAD1A,Sig=220.0,4.0 Ref=off

Injection date:
Location:
Type:

Sample amount:

3500
3000
2500
2000
215001
£
10001
500
0 A
-500
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Sec
Signal: DAD1A,Sig=220.0,4.0 Ref=off
RT [min] Peak Area Height Area%
Resolution
UsP
5.332 16.4 5.1 0.094
7.139 11.1 3.9 0.064
8.106 31.6 8.9 0.182
8.445 47.8 19.0 0.275
8.500 31.6 13.1 0.182
8.703 46.6 18.0 0.268
9.263 17062.2 2952.6 98.245
10.958 62.8 184 0.362
10.998 56.8 18.6 0.327






